
STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(CHERTHALA)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(CHERTHALA) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

GENERAL - SEATS : 18

1  C202410112  Megha S Babu  04-06-1999 2 9 SC

2  C202410072  DEVI MANASA  04-04-2002 1 9 SC

3  C202410022  SONA V J  10-09-2003 1 9 OBC Ezhava

4  C202410160  Dheeraj.P.H  26-01-2000 2 8.9 OBC Dheevara

5  C202410026  Aravind B  29-05-2003 1 8.9 EWS

6  C202410113  Deva Prabha B  18-12-2003 1 8.9 OBC Ezhava

7  C202410003  DEVIKA J  17-12-2002 1 8.8 OBC Ezhava

8  C202410039  BILAL K  05-02-2003 1 8.8 Sports

9  C202410041  ARJUN C S  19-05-2003 8.8 OBC Ezhava

10  C202410123  ATHIRA P S  28-05-2007 8.8 SC

11  C202410158  DAINY VARGHESE  31-10-2000 2 8.7 OBC Latin Catholics

12  C202410021  SREEDEVI P  07-11-2002 1 8.6 OBC Ezhava

13  C202410085  AGHOSH G  01-01-2004 8.6 SC

14  C202410151  SREEDEVI M  30-12-2005 8.6 SC

15  C202410084  ADITHYA B  19-06-2006 8.6 General

16  C202410100  Bindusha Nair  08-01-1996 2 8.4 General

17  C202410028  SURYA S  02-08-2001 1 8.4 SC

18  C202410159  KRISHNAPRIYA K R  11-01-2004 1 8.4 OBC Ezhava

OBC - SEATS : 3

1  C202410058  PULIKKAL HOUSE  21-02-2003 1 8.3 OBC Latin Catholics

2  C202410153  AMRUTHA KRISHNAN P
R  23-05-2006 8.3 OBC Pattaya

3  C202410162  SARATH PP  02-06-1999 1 8.2 OBC Ezhava

SC - SEATS : 4

1  C202410067  ADITHYA RAM K  03-05-2005 1 8.2 SC



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(CHERTHALA)
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2  C202410131  ASWINI J MOHAN  14-03-2000 2 7.9 SC

3  C202410089  ARATHI R KRISHNAN  15-10-2003 7.9 SC

4  C202410082  ANJALI BABU  26-04-2007 7.9 SC

ST - SEATS : 1

1  C202410133  SREEDEVI P R  25-06-2002 5.7 ST

PH - SEATS : 3

1  C202410044  ARJUN K R  17-11-2006 7 Ph

2  C202410008  ANGITHA AUGUSTINE  01-02-1998 1 8.2 OBC Latin Catholics(Filled from
General waiting list)

3  C202410076  LALKRISHNA K M  17-04-2006 8.1 OBC Kudumbi(Filled from
General waiting list)

EX - SEATS : 3

1  C202410027  PRANAV K R  27-12-1995 1 8 OBC Dheevara(Filled from
General waiting list)

2  C202410015  MUHSINA P A  24-08-2000 1 8 OBC Muslim(Filled from General
waiting list)

3  C202410059  ALBIN XAVIER  12-01-2002 1 8 OBC Latin Catholics(Filled from
General waiting list)

EWS - SEATS : 5

1  C202410137  SREE LAL S S  17-10-1994 7 EWS

2  C202410129  MEKHA MOHAN P  01-11-2001 1 6.4 EWS

3  C202410102  DIVYAMOL V.R  19-04-1986 2 4.42 EWS

4  C202410007  SAFA SHAJAHAN  01-12-2003 1 8 OBC Muslim(Filled from General
waiting list)

5  C202410061  REVATHY N
RETHNAPPAN  24-01-1997 2 7.9 OBC Ezhava(Filled from

General waiting list)

DCP - SEATS : 3

1  C202410029  ANASWARA N A  14-06-2006 7.9 OBC Ezhava(Filled from
General waiting list)

2  C202410115  VIJAY V  15-11-1997 1 7.8 OBC Dheevara(Filled from
General waiting list)

3  C202410033  SREEKUTTY R  18-09-1999 2 7.8 OBC Ezhava(Filled from
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General waiting list)

SC BATCH - SEATS : 60

1  C202410001  T K Sukrith  22-04-1999 1 7.8 SC

2  C202410083  NANDANA K N  13-04-2004 1 7.8 SC

3  C202410087  ANJALY M M  13-05-2004 1 7.8 SC

4  C202410140  adithyan rajan  10-07-2001 1 7.5 SC

5  C202410139  RENUKA V S  26-05-1999 1 7.4 SC

6  C202410163  PRASEETHA U P  08-01-2001 1 7.1 SC

7  C202410070  RAHANA K R  10-11-2003 1 7 SC

8  C202410024  JOSNA RAJESH T  12-01-2004 1 7 SC

9  C202410108  SANDRA SANIL  21-08-2006 7 SC

10  C202410116  ABHINANDH V K  05-02-2000 1 6.9 SC

11  C202410109  PRAVEENA P  18-04-2002 6.8 SC

12  C202410042  ASWANI ASHOK  16-06-2004 6.6 SC

13  C202410135  SIBITHA V S  25-09-1997 1 6.5 SC

14  C202410136  NIDHINKRISHNA K  02-06-2000 1 6.4 SC

15  C202410091  ASWANI AJI  10-09-2000 1 6.4 SC

16  C202410025  NIDHIN MOHAN  01-08-2002 1 6.4 SC

17  C202410146  RAKESH K R  18-11-2000 1 6.3 SC

18  C202410147  Keerthana N S  20-08-2001 1 6.2 SC

19  C202410103  ANAKHA SANATHANAN  01-03-2000 2 6.1 SC

20  C202410106  CHINCHU MOHAN K  18-05-1989 1 6 SC

21  C202410079  Arjun V R  02-07-2004 6 SC

22  C202410065  ANILA MOHAN  17-05-1994 1 5.9 SC

23  C202410161  ALKKARAJ V B  10-11-2001 1 5.7 SC

24  C202410031  ANANDAKRISHNAN K P  26-11-2003 1 5.6 SC

25  C202410077  MEENU PRAKASAN  28-05-1998 2 5.5 SC
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26  C202410141  ABHIRAMI K
THANKAPPAN  25-04-2000 1 5.4 SC

27  C202410107  ABI KARTHA  25-04-2006 4.6 SC

28  C202410069  JYOTHI. R  15-05-1985 4.17 SC

29  C202410086  MOLLY S  30-05-1979 -1 3.75 SC

Rejected Applications List for Admission to JDC 2024-2025

Appl No Name Form No Remarks

C202410143 SREENANDHA P
R 24203401 Age below

sixteen years

Additional Registrar/Secretary



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(CHERTHALA)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(CHERTHALA) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

WAITING LIST - GENERAL - SEATS :

1  C202410038  MEENU S  21-05-2002 1 7.8 OBC Ezhava

2  C202410019  ADITHYAKRISHNAN C P  30-04-2006 7.8 OBC Ezhava

3  C202410018  Sruthimol U  21-01-1997 2 7.7 OBC Ezhava

4  C202410071  ATHIRA B  31-05-1997 7.7 OBC Ezhava

5  C202410012  PRIJIMOL N  12-12-2000 1 7.7 OBC Ezhava

6  C202410155  SINESH A S  01-07-2002 1 7.7 OBC Dheevara

7  C202410034  SANDHESH M G  28-09-2006 7.7 OBC Ezhava

8  C202410011  ALEENA ANTONY V A  25-07-2003 1 7.67 OBC Latin Catholics

9  C202410152  AISWARYA C S  29-11-1997 1 7.6 OBC Ezhava

10  C202410122  ANEETA C A  14-06-2006 7.6 OBC Latin Catholics

11  C202410157  Manju Margrate P V  13-11-1993 2 7.5 OBC Latin Catholics

12  C202410104  GOKUL TS  16-09-1999 7.5 General

13  C202410132  Amalkrishna V A  01-11-2000 2 7.5 OBC Ezhava

14  C202410154  AMALKRISHNA  22-06-2002 1 7.5 OBC Ezhava

15  C202410045  ASWATHY A  26-01-2003 1 7.5 OBC Ezhava

16  C202410049  ANITTA DSOUZA  16-11-2006 7.5 OBC Anglo Indian

17  C202410097  JAYAKRISHNA L  09-01-1996 2 7.4 OBC Ezhava

18  C202410055  LINTA KATHREENA  14-02-1997 1 7.3 OBC Latin Catholics

19  C202410128  YETHU KRISHAN S  26-08-2002 1 7.3 OBC Ezhava

20  C202410127  Abhijith N J  14-12-2002 1 7.3 OBC Ezhava

21  C202410078  AKHILA RAJ K R  07-03-2005 1 7.3 OBC Kudumbi

22  C202410032  ABHINAV R  28-10-1996 1 7.2 General

23  C202410004  NITHYA DAS  04-02-2004 7.1 OBC Ezhava

24  C202410036  AKSHAYA AJAYAKUMAR  03-07-2002 1 7 OBC Ezhava

25  C202410121  KEVIN K P  13-11-2002 1 7 OBC Ezhava

26  C202410088  SREEKUTTY D  18-02-1996 2 6.9 OBC Arayan



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(CHERTHALA)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(CHERTHALA) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

27  C202410099  KIREN BABU B  27-06-1998 1 6.9 OBC Viswakaramas

28  C202410101  Arjun S  26-11-1998 2 6.9 OBC Ezhava

29  C202410138  MEENAKSHI T J  13-09-2002 1 6.9 OBC Ezhava

30  C202410063  ARCHANA AJITH  01-11-2002 6.9 General

31  C202410054  ARYANANDHA R  31-03-2003 2 6.9 OBC Viswakaramas

32  C202410120  ANUSREE SUMESH  09-10-2006 6.9 OBC Ezhava

33  C202410047  Arya k santhosh  07-08-1997 1 6.8 OBC Ezhava

34  C202410017  Anjali Prasad  25-01-2000 1 6.8 OBC Ezhava

35  C202410005  HARITHA K  18-07-2001 1 6.7 OBC Dheevara

36  C202410149  Unnimaya u  27-03-1995 1 6.5 OBC Ezhava

37  C202410150  KRISHNAPRASAD P  03-11-1999 2 6.5 OBC Ezhava

38  C202410156  SHARMISHTA VINOD  29-06-2002 1 6.5 General

39  C202410020  STEPHY C.J  17-08-2003 6.5 OBC Latin Catholics

40  C202410037  CHANDANA N R  01-10-2000 6.4 General

41  C202410002  SIDHARTH P KUMAR  23-10-1996 1 6.3 General

42  C202410110  NAVYA M  16-05-2000 2 6.3 OBC Ezhava

43  C202410056  NIVEDITHA SIVAN  16-11-2001 2 6.3 General

44  C202410013  RESHMA
RAMAKRISHNAN  30-11-1992 2 6.2 OBC Ezhava

45  C202410035  Anandhu M  01-09-1997 1 6.2 OBC Ezhava

46  C202410014  NEETHU R  04-05-1992 1 6.1 OBC Ezhava

47  C202410009  SARANYA P S  29-05-1996 2 6.1 OBC Ezhava

48  C202410006  APARNA B SHAJI  19-07-2001 1 6.1 OBC Dheevara

49  C202410048  Anagha PS  06-01-2002 1 6 OBC Ezhava

50  C202410046  ANCHU RAJAN R D  19-12-1991 1 5.9 OBC Ezhava

51  C202410148  Adith Shajan  28-07-1998 5.8 OBC Eezhavar, Theeyar

52  C202410074  SOORAJ K S  10-02-1995 1 5.7 OBC Ezhava

53  C202410125  RESHMI RAJU  12-08-1986 2 5.5 OBC Ezhava
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54  C202410010  POURNAMI S  21-05-2001 2 5.5 OBC Ezhava

55  C202410081  SREELAKSHMI P  30-05-1997 1 5.2 General

56  C202410016  Ann Maria Gift S  20-01-2002 1 5.1 OBC Latin Catholics

57  C202410124  ANITHAKUMARI M  10-09-1986 1 5 OBC Velikkithala Nair
(Vilakkithalavan)

58  C202410114  SARIKA S  20-06-1990 1 5 General

59  C202410098  SABEENAMOL M S  29-05-1985 4.83 OBC Muslim

60  C202410075  SOUMYA V S  27-04-1987 1 4.42 OBC Ezhava

61  C202410111  Soumya. L  13-04-1987 1 4 OBC Ezhava

62  C202410126  ANEESHKUMAR K S  04-01-1988 1 3.92 OBC Ezhava

63  C202410092  SANJU THOMAS  29-05-1987 1 3.67 OBC Latin Catholics

64  C202410030  NISHITHAMOL M A  08-04-1986 -1 3.58 OBC Latin Catholics

WAITING LIST- OBC - SEATS :

1  C202410019  ADITHYAKRISHNAN C P  30-04-2006 7.8 OBC Ezhava

2  C202410155  SINESH A S  01-07-2002 1 7.7 OBC Dheevara

3  C202410011  ALEENA ANTONY V A  25-07-2003 1 7.67 OBC Latin Catholics

4  C202410049  ANITTA DSOUZA  16-11-2006 7.5 OBC Anglo Indian

5  C202410078  AKHILA RAJ K R  07-03-2005 1 7.3 OBC Kudumbi

6  C202410088  SREEKUTTY D  18-02-1996 2 6.9 OBC Arayan

7  C202410054  ARYANANDHA R  31-03-2003 2 6.9 OBC Viswakaramas

8  C202410148  Adith Shajan  28-07-1998 5.8 OBC Eezhavar, Theeyar

9  C202410124  ANITHAKUMARI M  10-09-1986 1 5 OBC Velikkithala Nair
(Vilakkithalavan)

10  C202410098  SABEENAMOL M S  29-05-1985 4.83 OBC Muslim

11  C202410038  MEENU S  21-05-2002 1 7.8 OBC Ezhava

12  C202410122  ANEETA C A  14-06-2006 7.6 OBC Latin Catholics

13  C202410099  KIREN BABU B  27-06-1998 1 6.9 OBC Viswakaramas

14  C202410005  HARITHA K  18-07-2001 1 6.7 OBC Dheevara



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
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15  C202410034  SANDHESH M G  28-09-2006 7.7 OBC Ezhava

16  C202410157  Manju Margrate P V  13-11-1993 2 7.5 OBC Latin Catholics

17  C202410006  APARNA B SHAJI  19-07-2001 1 6.1 OBC Dheevara

18  C202410012  PRIJIMOL N  12-12-2000 1 7.7 OBC Ezhava

19  C202410055  LINTA KATHREENA  14-02-1997 1 7.3 OBC Latin Catholics

20  C202410071  ATHIRA B  31-05-1997 7.7 OBC Ezhava

21  C202410020  STEPHY C.J  17-08-2003 6.5 OBC Latin Catholics

22  C202410018  Sruthimol U  21-01-1997 2 7.7 OBC Ezhava

23  C202410016  Ann Maria Gift S  20-01-2002 1 5.1 OBC Latin Catholics

24  C202410152  AISWARYA C S  29-11-1997 1 7.6 OBC Ezhava

25  C202410092  SANJU THOMAS  29-05-1987 1 3.67 OBC Latin Catholics

26  C202410045  ASWATHY A  26-01-2003 1 7.5 OBC Ezhava

27  C202410030  NISHITHAMOL M A  08-04-1986 -1 3.58 OBC Latin Catholics

28  C202410154  AMALKRISHNA  22-06-2002 1 7.5 OBC Ezhava

29  C202410132  Amalkrishna V A  01-11-2000 2 7.5 OBC Ezhava

30  C202410097  JAYAKRISHNA L  09-01-1996 2 7.4 OBC Ezhava

31  C202410127  Abhijith N J  14-12-2002 1 7.3 OBC Ezhava

32  C202410128  YETHU KRISHAN S  26-08-2002 1 7.3 OBC Ezhava

33  C202410004  NITHYA DAS  04-02-2004 7.1 OBC Ezhava

34  C202410121  KEVIN K P  13-11-2002 1 7 OBC Ezhava

35  C202410036  AKSHAYA AJAYAKUMAR  03-07-2002 1 7 OBC Ezhava

36  C202410120  ANUSREE SUMESH  09-10-2006 6.9 OBC Ezhava

37  C202410138  MEENAKSHI T J  13-09-2002 1 6.9 OBC Ezhava

38  C202410101  Arjun S  26-11-1998 2 6.9 OBC Ezhava

39  C202410017  Anjali Prasad  25-01-2000 1 6.8 OBC Ezhava

40  C202410047  Arya k santhosh  07-08-1997 1 6.8 OBC Ezhava

41  C202410150  KRISHNAPRASAD P  03-11-1999 2 6.5 OBC Ezhava
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42  C202410149  Unnimaya u  27-03-1995 1 6.5 OBC Ezhava

43  C202410110  NAVYA M  16-05-2000 2 6.3 OBC Ezhava

44  C202410035  Anandhu M  01-09-1997 1 6.2 OBC Ezhava

45  C202410013  RESHMA
RAMAKRISHNAN  30-11-1992 2 6.2 OBC Ezhava

46  C202410009  SARANYA P S  29-05-1996 2 6.1 OBC Ezhava

47  C202410014  NEETHU R  04-05-1992 1 6.1 OBC Ezhava

48  C202410048  Anagha PS  06-01-2002 1 6 OBC Ezhava

49  C202410046  ANCHU RAJAN R D  19-12-1991 1 5.9 OBC Ezhava

50  C202410074  SOORAJ K S  10-02-1995 1 5.7 OBC Ezhava

51  C202410010  POURNAMI S  21-05-2001 2 5.5 OBC Ezhava

52  C202410125  RESHMI RAJU  12-08-1986 2 5.5 OBC Ezhava

53  C202410075  SOUMYA V S  27-04-1987 1 4.42 OBC Ezhava

54  C202410111  Soumya. L  13-04-1987 1 4 OBC Ezhava

55  C202410126  ANEESHKUMAR K S  04-01-1988 1 3.92 OBC Ezhava

Rejected Applications List for Admission to JDC 2024-2025

Appl No Name Form No Remarks

C202410143 SREENANDHA P
R 24203401 Age below

sixteen years

Additional Registrar/Secretary


